For USA orders | sales@steeperusa.com       119118        For UK/Rest of the World orders | customerservices@steepergroup.com
An infant’s first cosmetic prosthesis can be fitted
from as early as two to six months of age.
This lightweight solution of a foam-filled, PVC
cosmetic glove can assist child development by
aiding sitting, balance, crawling and play activities.
Cosmetic Hands and Gloves - Infant Foam Filled Cosmetic GlovesCosmetic Hands and Gloves - Infant Foam Filled Cosmetic Gloves
O

Infant Foam Filled Gloves Colour Options
E0 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9 E10 E11 E12 E13 E14 E15 E16 E17 E18
Infant Foam Filled Gloves Ordering Information
Cosmetic Hands and Gloves - Infant Foam Filled Cosmetic GlovesCosmetic Hands and Gloves - Infant Foam Filled Cosmetic Gloves
Part no.
Width Across
Knuckles
Palm
Circumference
Middle Finger
Length
Length of Foam
Fill (thumb tip to base
of glove)
Left/ Right
1 AH45/60# 38mm (1 1/2”) 95mm (1 1/2”) 45mm ( 1 3/4”) 152mm (6”) Left
AH45/61# 38mm (1 1/2”) 95mm (3 3/4”) 45mm ( 1 3/4”) 152mm (6”) Right
2 AH45/25# 41mm (1 5/8”) 99mm (3 7/8”) 48mm (1 7/8”) 178mm (7”) Left
AH45/26# 41mm (1 5/8”) 99mm (3 7/8”) 48mm (1 7/8”) 178mm (7”) Right
3 AH45/64# 41mm (1 5/8”) 105mm (4 1/8”) 35mm (1 3/8”) 178mm (7”) Left
AH45/65# 41mm (1 5/8”) 105mm (4 1/8”) 35mm (1 3/8”) 178mm (7”) Right
4 AH45/13# 45mm (1 3/4”) 105mm (4 1/8”) 49mm (2”) 203mm (8”) Left
AH45/14# 45mm (1 3/4”) 105mm (4 1/8”) 49mm (2”) 203mm (8”) Right
5 AH45/62# 45mm (1 3/4”) 111mm (4 3/8”) 45mm (1 3/4”) 203mm (8”) Left
AH45/63# 45mm (1 3/4”) 111mm (4 3/8”) 45mm (1 3/4”) 203mm (8”) Right
6 AH45/27# 48mm (1 7/8”) 118mm (4 5/8”) 54mm (2 1/8”) 203mm (8”) Left
AH45/28# 48mm (1 7/8”) 118mm (4 5/8”) 54mm (2 1/8”) 203mm (8”) Right
7 AH45/19# 49mm (2”) 124mm (4 7/8”) 57mm (2 1/4”) 210mm (8 1/4”) Left
AH45/20# 49mm (2”) 124mm (4 7/8”) 57mm (2 1/4”) 210mm (8 1/4”) Right
1
2 3
4 5
6 7